
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

No.  JU/Exam-2/Conf./2022/357       Dated : 14/03/2022  
  

/ /  NOTIFICATION  / /  
 

  Time Table of B.Com. (Hons.) Ist, IIIrd & Vth  Sem. 

Examination Dec. 2021  

(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students) 

Time: 10:00 A.M.  to 01:00 P.M. 
  

EXAM CENTRE - SOS IN COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT,  

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

 

 

 

B.Com. (Hons.) Ist  Sem.     (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

26-03-2022 Saturday BCOMHNCM101 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

30-03-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM102 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

04-04-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM103 BUSINESS LAWS 

07-04-2022 Thursday BCOMHNCM104 MICRO ECONOMICS 

 

 

 

B.Com. (Hons.) IIIrd  Sem.    (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

28-03-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM301 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

31-03-2022 Thursday BCOMHNCM302 INCOME-TAX LAWS AND PRACTICE 

05-04-2022 Tuesday BCOMHNCM303 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATIONS 

08-04-2022 Friday BCOMHNCM304 BUSINESS STATISTICS 

11-04-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM305 E-COMMERCE 

 

 



B.Com. (Hons.) Vth  Sem.      (For SOS - Regular Students) 

Date   Day   Paper Code   Name of Paper   

29-03-2022 Tuesday BCOMHNCM501 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

01-04-2022 Friday BCOMHNCM502 FUNDAMENTAL OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT  

06-04-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM503 

Opp. (I) 
DSE-I GROUP (A) 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING  

09-04-2022 Saturday BCOMHNCM504 

Opp. (II) 
CORPORATE TAX PLANNING  

12-04-2022 Tuesday BCOMHNCM504 

Opp. (III) 
GROUP (A) 

SEGMENTED ACCOUNTING 

16-04-2022 Saturday BCOMHNCM505 

OPP (IV) 

ADVERTISING  

18-04-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM506 

Opp. (V) 
BANKING AND INSURANCE 

20-04-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM507 FINANCE MARKETS INSTITUTIONS & FINANCIAL 

SERVICES  

 

 

         EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :-  

1- The Centre Supr., Pariksha  Bhavan Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges  

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
6-  Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     
 

 

                 Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)  


